Teton County Fire Protection District

PO Box 474 • 911 North Hwy. 33 Driggs, Idaho 83422



Fire District Commissioners to host Ambulance Service District Board members

Wednesday, May 04, 2016 County ASD Commissioner Kelly Park to meet at the Driggs Fire Station 9am with the Fire Commissioners to discuss information needed for ASD decision County ASD Commissioner Bill Leake to meet at athe Driggs Fire Station 11am with the Fire Commissioners to discuss information needed for ASD decision ASD-Information-Request-for-Ambulance-Services-Contract-041416.pdf 12:00pm Adjourn In Attendance: **Fire Commissioners: Interim Fire Comm: District Legal Counsel: District Public Relations:** Fire Chief: **Division Chief-Prevention: Division Chief-Maintenance: Division Chief-Training/EMS: Captains: Driver/Operators:** Firefighters: **Administrative Assistant: Public:**